UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 10www.umw-ic.com
UMW PESD5V0S1BA/BB/BL
1.Description 2.Applications
Cellular handsets and accessories
Communication systems
Portable electronics
Audio and video equipment

 w
w
11.Ordering Information
ww: Batch Code yww: Batch Code
L7
U
M
W
yww
Base QTY Delivery ModePackageOrder Code
UMW PESD5V0S1BA
UMW PESD5V0S1BB
UMW PESD5V0S1BL
SOD-323 SOD-523 SOD-882
SOD-323
SOD-523
SOD-882
Marking
E6
L7
F1
3000
3000
10000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
F1 U
www.umw-ic.com UMW PESD5V0S1BA/BB/BL
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 9 of 10
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.